
The Moderating Effect Of
Celebrity Preferences And

Hedonism Personality On The
Relationship Of Perceived
Instrusiveness, Consumer
Attention And Purchase

Intention
by Miswanto Miswanto

Submission date: 14-Mar-2022 01:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1783831132
File name: 2021_Tiara_dan_Miswanto_bln_Nop.pdf (465.23K)
Word count: 8784
Character count: 48111



2

11



3

5

8



16



5

6

16



7

17

21



3

3

9

9

21

22



5

10





12

12

12

14

18

20

20



1

4

7



4

17

18

19



1

1

1

7

10



2

2

6

6

13

13



2

15









7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

The Moderating Effect Of Celebrity Preferences And Hedonism
Personality On The Relationship Of Perceived Instrusiveness,
Consumer Attention And Purchase Intention
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.saibw.co.za
Internet Source

etds.lib.ncku.edu.tw
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Slamet Nuryanto, Dyah Sugandini, Winarno
Winarno. "Trust, Perceived Usefulness,
Perceived Ease of Use and Attitudes on Online
Shopping", Proceeding of LPPM UPN
“Veteran” Yogyakarta Conference Series 2020
– Economic and Business Series, 2020
Publication

ir.lib.pccu.edu.tw
Internet Source

researchspace.ukzn.ac.za



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to Al Akhawayn University in Ifrane
Student Paper

www.ccsenet.org
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

lgcl.csl.mpg.de
Internet Source

www.icommercecentral.com
Internet Source

www.jimsjournal.org
Internet Source

www.omicsonline.org
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

repositorio.iscte-iul.pt
Internet Source

repository.nwu.ac.za
Internet Source

www.syekhnurjati.ac.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

ijbi.org
Internet Source

Daniel Belanche, Marta Flavián, Sergio Ibáñez-
Sánchez. "Followers’ reactions to influencers’
Instagram posts", Spanish Journal of
Marketing - ESIC, 2020
Publication

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source


